FEATURES
   Most power-efficient 3 & 5 LPM unit on the market — 290 W
   Compact, lightweight cabinet design — 30 lb (13.6 kg)
   Near silent operation with a low sound level of just 40 dBA
   Maintenance-free
   VisionAire 2 equipped with oxygen monitor. Optional for VisionAire 3 & 5
   Optional air outlet for nebulizer treatments for VisionAire 3 & 5
VisionAire™ 2 — For Pediatric Oxygen Needs

**Other model units available. Catalog Numbers reflect US English Part Numbers, for language-specific part numbers, please contact Customer Service.
Clinicians     Patients     HomeCare
Ordering Information
VisionAire™  2, 3 & 5
Compact Stationary Oxygen Concentrators
Description	 Catalog Number**	 Description	 Catalog Number**
VisionAire 2 (115 V, 60 Hz unit) 	 AS096-8	 VisionAire 5 (115 V, 60 Hz unit)	 AS098-1
VisionAire 2 (230 V, 50 Hz unit)	 AS096-9	 VisionAire 5 (220-240 V, 50 Hz unit)	 AS098-2
VisionAire 2 (230 V, 60 Hz unit)	 AS096-10	 VisionAire 5 (230 V, 60 Hz unit)	 AS098-3
VisionAire 3 (230 V, 50 Hz unit)	 AS096-1 	 VisionAire 5 with oxygen monitor (115 V, 60 Hz unit)	 AS098-4
VisionAire 3 with oxygen monitor (230 V, 50 Hz unit)	 AS096-2	 VisionAire 5 with oxygen monitor (220-240 V, 50 Hz unit)	 AS098-5
VisionAire 3 with oxygen monitor;	  	 VisionAire 5 with oxygen monitor (230 V, 60 Hz unit)	 AS098-6
     UK-style powercord (230 V, 60 Hz unit)	 AS096-3	 VisionAire 5 with air outlet (115 V, 60 Hz unit)	 AS098-707
VisionAire 3 with oxygen monitor; 		  VisionAire 5 with air outlet (220-240 V, 50 Hz unit)	 AS098-708
     Japan-style power cord (100 V, 50/60 Hz unit)	 AS096-4	 VisionAire 5 with air outlet (230 V, 60 Hz unit) 	 AS098-709
VisionAire 3 with oxygen monitor (230 V, 60 Hz unit)	 AS096-5	 VisionAire 5 with oxygen monitor and air outlet (115 V, 60 Hz unit)	 AS098-710
VisionAire 3 (115 V, 60 Hz unit)	 AS096-6	 VisionAire 5 with oxygen monitor and air outlet (220-240 V, 50 Hz unit)	 AS098-711
VisionAire 3 with oxygen monitor (115 V, 60 Hz unit)	 AS096-7 	 VisionAire 5 with oxygen monitor and air outlet (230 V, 60 Hz unit)	 AS098-712
Chart Industries reserves the right to discontinue its products, or change the prices, materials, equipment, quality, descriptions, specifications and/or, processes to its products at
any time without prior notice and with no further obligation or consequence. All rights not expressly stated herein are reserved by us, as applicable.
*Based on an atmospheric pressure of 14.7 psia (101 kPa) at 70° F (21 °C). Operating unit outside of operational temperature range can affect performance
WARRANTY: Five-year parts warranty. Other warranty option available.